
URTARRILA  19 148,00

1 1 2 3 4 5
2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
5 27 28 29 30 31

APIRILA 15 113,25

14 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
18 28 29 30

UZTAILA 21 147,00

27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

URRIA 23 174,50

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

OTSAILA 20 153,25  

5 1 2
6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
9 24 25 26 27 28

MAIATZA 20 152,00

18 1 2 3 4
19 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
22 26 27 28 29 30 31

ABUZTUA 5 35,00

31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

AZAROA 20 152,00

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

MARTXOA 21 159,75

9 1 2
10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
13 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
14 31

EKAINA 20 140,00

22 1
23 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
27 30

IRAILA 22 154,00

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

ABENDUA 14 106,25

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
53 29 30 31

CAF BEASAIN 2025

URTEKO EGUNAK 365

URTEKO LANEGUNAK 220

URTEKO LANORDUAK 1.635

1.611 + 24 Erabilera libreko orduak

7 ORDUKO LANEGUNA 100

7,75 ORDUKO LANEGUNA 
7 ordu 45 min. 100

8 ORDUKO LANEGUNA 20

1. TALDEA 2. TALDEA

ERREKUPERATUAK 53

IGANDEAK / JAI EGUNAK 66

OPORRAK 26

Orduen erregularizazioa 
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URTARRILA  148,00 26 0,00

OTSAILA 153,25 25 0,00

MARTXOA 159,75 23 0,00

APIRILA 113,25 27 24,00

MAIATZA 152,00 25 0,00

EKAINA 140,00 27 0,00

UZTAILA 147,00 25 0,00

ABUZTUA 35,00 22 + 4 111,50

IRAILA 154,00 24 0,00

URRIA 174,50 21 0,00

AZAROA 152,00 25 0,00

ABENDUA 106,25 29 18,00
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